
Sources for the fixed/carrier oils around the world 
This list of lipid oil Sources will help you find lipid oils to work with. It developed from my 
experience with US suppliers and Lipid Love Facebook group recommendations.	
It is a list that will grow as new suppliers appear regularly. In my 20+ years of having a 
products-based business, I constantly looked for suitable suppliers and developed an 
intuition when a supplier looked dodgy.	
Beware of buying on Amazon, as there are no quality standards on the site. If you know a 
supplier, their Amazon store will get you free shipping and a product you know.	
When using a new supplier, buy oils in small sample sizes first to check if the refinement 
level is what you are looking for. Some oils are crude and unrefined, while others are 
entirely refined of the oil’s healing fraction. Something midway is ideal.	
As oils of all kinds become increasingly popular, unethical people will want to exploit that 
interest. 	
I am now adding who NOT to purchase from because they have proven to sell fraudulent 
products.	
You can forward your favorite suppliers to add to this list. 	

Cautionary Sources - proven unreliable
Nature in Bottle   - nearly always at the top of a Google search	
Levan Rose (Amazon)	
Au Natural Organics (products are ok but their delivery is problematic!)	

US	
The Glo Haus   https://theglohaus.com	
Aromatics International   https://www.aromatics.com/	
HBNO:   http://www.essentialnaturaloils.com	
Essential Wholesale   http://www.essentialwholesale.com	
From Nature With Love   https://www.fromnaturewithlove.com	
Garden of Wisdom  http://www.gardenofwisdom.com/oils.html	
J. Edwards, Bulk Natural Oils   http://www.bulknaturaloils.com	
Liberty Natural   http://www.libertynatural.com	
Lotion Crafters    http://www.lotioncrafter.com	
Mountain Rose Herbs   https://www.mountainroseherbs.com	
Nature’s Gift   https://www.naturesgift.com	
New Directions Aromatic   https://www.newdirectionsaromatics.com	
Organic Creations   http://www.organic-creations.com	

https://www.aromatics.com/
http://www.gardenofwisdom.com/oils.html
http://www.bulknaturaloils.com
http://www.lotioncrafter.com
https://www.mountainroseherbs.com
https://www.naturesgift.com
https://www.newdirectionsaromatics.com


Organic Infusions   https://www.organicinfusionswholesale.com	
Rainforest Chica   http://rainforestchica.com 	
Shea Terra   http://www.sheaterraorganics.com	
Soaper’s Choice   https://www.soaperschoice.com	
Vitae Organics   http://www.vitaeorganics.com	
The Jojoba Company   https://www.jojobacompany.com/shop-jojoba	
Appalachian Valley Aromatics   https://www.av-at.com	
Florihana USA ..http://www.florihana-usa.com	
Best Natures   http://bestnatures.com	
Berry Beautiful   https://www.berrybeautiful.us	
3 Cay G   http://www.3cayg.com	
Oh Oh Organics   http://ohohorganic.com  Gay Timmons, ethical and sustainable	
Bulk Apothecary   https://www.bulkapothecary.com	
Blossom Bulk  https://www.blossombulk.com 	
Formulators Sample Shop.  https://www.formulatorsampleshop.com/Oils	
Lotus Garden Botanicals   https://www.lgbotanicals.com/carrier-oils.html	
Cocojojo  https://cocojojo.com	
Forager’s Harvest https://www.foragersharvest.com/store/c3/WildFood#/	
Shay and CO.   https://shayandcompany.com/	
Eden Botanicals   https://www.edenbotanicals.com/	

Canada	
Natural Sense   http://www.naturalsense.com	
New Directions Aromatic   https://www.newdirectionsaromatics.com	
Ki Aroma   https://www.kiaroma.ca/Carrier-Oils-s/32.htm	
Ashbury’s Aromatherapy   http://www.ashburys.com	
Aliskir   https://aliksir.com/en/plant-extracts/vegetable-oils.html	
Rae Dunphy   http://www.raedunphy.ca	
Voyager Soap and Candle   http://www.voyageursoapandcandle.com/default.asp	
Soap and More   https://soapandmore.ca	
Sunrise Botanics   https://www.sunrisebotanics.com/collections/carrier-oils	
Zone Nature (in French- hard for me to navigate but…) https://zonenature.com	
Les Ames Fleurs   https://www.lesamesfleurs.com/collections/huiles-vegetales	
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Europe & UK	

France 
Aroma-zone  http://www.aroma-zone.com	
De Saint Hilaire  http://www.de-sainthilaire.com/en/	
Florihana   http://www.florihana.com 
	 Also a new USA site http://www.florihana-usa.com	
Netherlands - Caio shea nilotica https://caiosheabutter.com	

Spain 	
Cremas-Caseras   http://www.cremas-caseras.es	
Redoma Creativa. They only supply minimum orders of 60 euros (I think) 	
Mi cosmetica casera   https://www.micosmeticacasera.es/	
La Despensa del Jabon.  https://www.ladespensadeljabon.com	
Gran Velada.  https://www.ladespensadeljabon.com	
Essential Aromas  https://www.esentialaroms.com/	
Terpenic   https://www.terpenic.com/	

UK  
Naissance  https://www.enaissance.co.uk	
Naturally Thinking  http://www.naturallythinking.com/	
Norfolk Essential Oils   https://www.neoils.com 
The Soap Kitchen   https://www.thesoapkitchen.co.uk/index.html	
Aromatic Natural Skincare   https://www.aromantic.co.uk 
New Directions UK   https://www.newdirectionsuk.com/shop/index.php	
Shea Butter Cottage   https://www.sheabuttercottage.com/home.php	
Butterbur & Sage https://www.butterburandsage.com/ 
Tree Harvest https://www.tree-harvest.com/carrier-oils 
NHR Organics https://www.nhrorganicoils.com/products.php?category_id=762	
O&3:   https://www.oand3.com/	
Aroma   https://www.akomaskincare.co.uk/collections/raw-ingredients/Butters	
Earth Rebel   https://earthrebeluk.com/online-shop/ols/categories/makers-
ingredients (specializing in UK grown oils)	
Incicellar   https://www.incicellar.com/ - up-cycled coffee oil with more oils to come	
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Finland 
Nature by Amppu  https://amppu.fi/	

New Zealand  
Go Native  http://www.gonative.co.nz	
Pure Nature  http://www.purenature.co.nz	

Australia  
N-Essentials   https://www.n-essentials.com.au	
New Directions Australia   http://www.newdirections.com.au/	
Sydney Essential Oil Company   http://www.seoc.com.au	
Auroma   http://www.auroma.com.au	
Australian Wholesale Oils,   http://www.awo.com.au/oils/	
Essentials of Australia   https://www.escentialsofaustralia.com	
Earthyard:   https://www.earthyard.com.au	

India 
Aos Products   http://www.aosproduct.com	
Moksha   http://www.mokshalifestyle.com	
Vintage Aroma http://www.yashexports.in	

Africa & South Africa 
Escentia   http://www.essential-oils.co.za/contact.html	
Nautica Organics   http://www.nauticaorganics.com/wholesale-organic-oils.html	
eoil   https://eoil.co.za/collections/all-carrier-oils	
Balanites, desert date oil wholesale  www.nauki.de	

Turkey 
Laurel Seed Oil   http://www.laurelseedoil.com/	

Chile 
http://fontevita.cl	
https://www.terrasol.cl	
https://olave.cl	
https://www.instagram.com/etterna_atacama/	
https://www.instagram.com/paltoleo_fitoinsumos_cosmetica/	
https://www.elquimia.com
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